AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT					1. CONTRACT ID CODE J		PAGE 1 OF 2	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. P00009		3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Blk. 16C	4. REQUISITION/PUR See Block 14	I RCHASE REQ. NO.		5. PROJEC	I T NO. (If applicable)	
6. ISSUED B	Y CODE	SPE3S1	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If o	other tha	ther than Item 6) CODE SPE3S1			
700 ROBBINS PHILADELPHI USA Initiator: Russ	E SUPPLY CHAIN AVENUE IA PA 19111-5096	DLA TROOP SUPPORT SUBSISTENCE SUPPLY CHAIN 700 ROBBINS AVENUE PHILADELPHIA PA 19111-5096 USA						
8. NAME AND	O ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, o	county. State and ZIP Code)		(X)	9A. AMENDMEN	IT OF SOLICIT	ATION NO.	
AMERIQUAI 18200 HIGH	L GROUP, LLC		x	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
CODE 0DVS0 FACILITY CODE				1	2021 SEP 13			
	11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO A	MENDMENTS OF SO	DLICI	TATIONS			
Offers must act (a) By completin or (c) By separa PLACE DESIG amendment you amendment, ar	IT MODIFIE	he hour and date specified in the copies of the amendment; to the solicitation and amendm R TO THE HOUR AND DATE uch change may be made by te specified. The contraction of the specified of the	ne solicitation or as amende (b) By acknowledging rece nent numbers. FAILURE OF SPECIFIED MAY RESULT elegram or letter, provided e DDIFICATIONS OF C RDER NO. AS DESC	Pipt of t YOUR IN REJ ach tele	his amendment on ACKNOWLEDGMI ECTION OF YOUR agram or letter make RACTS/ORDE	methods: each copy of th ENT TO BE RE COFFER. If by v es reference to	CEIVED AT THE <i>v</i> irtue of this the solicitation and this	
CHECK ONE	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PUR IN ITEM 10A.	SUANT TO: (Specify authority	) THE CHANGES SET FO	RTH IN	N ITEM 14 ARE MA	ADE IN THE CO	ONTRACT ORDER NO.	
X	FAR 52.243-1   B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES ( such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc. ) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103 (b).   C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:							
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and							
		is required to sign this o		-	·	es to the iss	uing office.	
	ntinuation Sheet							
	vided herein, all terms and conditions of the do ID TITLE OF SIGNER ( <i>Type or print</i> )	or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER ( <i>Type or print</i> ) Russell Manuel						
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED			16B. UNITED STATES C Russell Manu					

(Signature of Contracting Officer)

2025 FEB 05

I. The following applies to contract SPE3S1-21-D-Z134:

A. The following change is made to Solicitation SPE3S1-21-R-0001, SECTION D, D-6, A, 1, page 19 of 112:

Delete "No product shall be older than three months at time of shipments, except when a product at the manufacturer's plant is pending disposition instructions and/or action (request for waiver, deviation, rework, reinspection, etc.) and/or as authorized by the Contracting Officer."